JH Boys Basketball Summer Schedule

Tryouts -~ April 24, April 26, May 1 2:00-4:00 @ PPCA

Summer Practice Schedule

Wednesday, May 3 2-4 @ PPCA
Wednesday, May 10 2-4 @ PPCA
Wednesday, May 17 2-4@ PPCA
Tuesday, May 30 12-2 @ Peari
Wednesday, M;y 31 12-2 @ Peari
Thursday, June 1 12-2 @ Pear!
Monday, June 5 IOwlg @ Pearl

Wednesday, June 7 — Thursday, June 8 Camp at Birmingham Southern

We will stay overnight. Cost will be $190. This will include 5 meals in the cafeteria. Cash or checks made
to Southern Basketball Camps due June 1. If you want snacks or late night pizza bring extra cash.

Tuesday, June 13 9:30-11 @ PPCA basketball weights 11-12 @ PPCA
Thursday, June 15 9:30-11 @ PPCA basketball weights 11-12
Friday, June 16 7:45-9:15 @ PPCA basketball weights 9:15-10:30

Monday, June 18 — Tuesday, June 20 Camp at MC

We will travel by bus from PPCA if needed. Cost will be $70. Cash or check made to Corey McElveen by
June 16. Please bring or pack your own tunch and dinner. We will eat in the cafeteria or at a local
restaurant.

Week of June 26 — possible open gyms, attendance not required

Week of July 3 — Off, no open gyms  _.

*Football Players do not attend July and August Workouts

Weights & Practice in July and Aug will be: Tuesday & Thursday from 9:20-12; Friday 7:45-10:30 @ PPCA

Tuesday, July 11 Thursday, fuly 13 Friday, July 14
Tuesday, July 18 Thursday, fuly 20 Friday, July 21
Tuesday, July 25 Friday, luly 28 T

Tuesday, August 1 Thursday, August 3 Friday, August 4



